R
o
ta
ry P
o
te
n
tio

F10 Series Rotary Potentiometer
F10-PH11
HOW TO ORDER
Note1:Shaft Type&Length
Application:
●  Steering gear
●  Electronic Toys
Recommended model:
♦ F10-PH11B5K
F10- P H 1 1 B 5K 1
Model Series Resitance Taper
A:Audio (15A)
B: Linear (1B)
Shaft Type&Length
See Note1
Terminal Configuration
P: Top Adjust,PC Pins
Operation Life
(Blank):Std.Life w/o anti-sulfur
1:Std.Life w/  anti-sulfur
2:Long.Life w/  anti-sulfur
3:Long.Life w/o anti-sulfur
Total Resistance
1K 2K
5K 10K
20K 50K
100K
Terminal Length
1: 4.9mm
H Type
Code                     Length
1 1.0mm
2 2.0mm
3 3.0mm
4 4.0mm
5 5.0mm
1KΩ-100KΩ
H Type
∅
4